Standard Results

9/6/2017
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 Clara --
16002 Red 58.60 2.457
20 inches Yardage: 145 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20001 Cait 39.29 3.691
24 inches Yardage: 145 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24001 Colt -

Novice A - Regular

SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 2 0 NQ
3 0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 1 0 0 0 90 1
SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place

-- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20211 Jake 48.89 2.945 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
16202 Skye 7221 1994 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16203 Brenna 43.03 3.347 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs 9 %0Q: 31

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20203 Angus 38.03 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Sync 4210 3.444 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20206 Jag 49.39 2.936 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16201 Sharky 46.84 3.096 2 0 0 0 0 90 4
20201 Jonesy 61.38 2.362 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Zuzu 39.95 3.630 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Primrose 39.79 3.644 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Hot 43.04 3.369 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20214 Gracie 4415 3.284 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20215 Dylan 47.37 3.061 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20218 Hawk 62.87 2.306 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20219 Levi 39.59 3.663 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20220 Jilly 41.48 3.496 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Chance -- -- - - -- - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/6/2017

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24201 Savvy 33.10 4.381 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16401 Gibbs 50.85 3.343 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Aja 75.67 2.247 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20403 Sly 42.58 4.086 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20207 Surge 50.41 3.452 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20212 Matt 59.96 2.902 3 2 1 0 0 NQ
20217 Prim 57.54 3.024 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Ace - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Raven 54.46 3.195 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Zen 62.75 2.773 4 3 0 4 0 NQ
20406 Mick 7291 2.387 6 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Hops 46.09 3.775 0 1 1 3 0 NQ
20408 Teddy -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16602 Maggie 54.64 3.294 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16603 Mazzy 64.99 2.770 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Tressa 58.94 3.054 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Molly -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQs9 %Q: 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20601 Stella 42.87 4.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Stryker 46.34 3.992 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20409 Gil 43.77 4.227 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Kaeden 60.12 3.077 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Danny 55.65 3.324 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Libby 4552 4.064 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Sketch 52.10 3.551 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Dru 51.99 3.558 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20610 Harper 58.94 3.139 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Errin 53.10 3.484 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20613 Zulu 50.80 3.642 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
16808 Ella 42.06 4.280 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Sly 42.69 4.216 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Aurora 4496 4.004 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Hanna 49.36 3.647 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Lyric 53.56 3.361 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Lassen 5296 3.399 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Tinz 46.89 3.839 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Spark 39.86 4.516 0 0 2 1 0 NQ
16805 Wyndie 49.79 3.615 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Reyka 36.24 4.967 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Envy 62.32 2.888 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Penee 53.65 3.355 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Brew 43.92 4.098 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:19 NQs 23 %Q:45

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20813 Stein 3441 5376 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20817 Eerie 3473 5.327 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Primo 36.25 5.103 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20842 Paddy 36.90 5.014 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Sage 38.69 4.782 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 PInk 38.80 4.768 26 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/6/2017

20807
20805
20819
20847
20829
20833
20822
20843
20827
20812
20841
20816
20848
20611
20801
20802
20803
20806
20808
20809
20810
20811
20815
20818
20820
20821
20823
20831
20832
20835
20836

Yates
Misty
Trap
Switch
Mike
Trip
Kitt
Cody
Reacher
Schultz
Riot
Fable
Ender
Buzz
Toddy
Rev
Tia
Travis
Tilly
Cannon
Annie Oakley
Abbey
Enzo
Liar
Tag
Bijou
Bella
George
Becky
Kyan
Pilot

38.99
39.00
39.86
40.86
41.41
41.67
45.11
46.12
46.46
47.79
49.32
49.48
51.20
41.16
45.00

69.46
49.62
63.37
46.70
38.65

4.745
4.744
4.641
4.528
4.468
4.440
4.101
4.011
3.982
3.871
3.751
3.739
3.613
4.495
4.111

2.663
3.728
2.919
3.961
4.787

4.448
3.869
4522
4.233
4.787
2.992
3.640
3.585

26
26
25
24
23
23
19
18
18
17
15
15
13
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/6/2017

20839 Dui 45.08 4.104 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Jax 40.18 4.604 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20844 Drifter 47.76 3.874 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Vinnie 53.71 3.444 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Rascal 4356 4.247 0O 0O 0O 1 o© NQ
20814 Thistle - - ABS
20824 Spy -- - -- -- -- -- ABS
20834 Eddie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20838 Leo - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
24806 Mooz 35.72 5179 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Desmond 38.16 4.848 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Kilo 4220 4.384 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Status 37.27 4.964 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Electra 41.71 4.435 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Krush 43.37 4.266 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24803 Effen -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

9/6/2017
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16801 Tinz 44.70 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Aurora 46.88 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Sly 38.28 2 3 0 4 0 NQ
16804 Spark 44.45 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Envy -- 2 4 0 3 1 NQ
16811 Brew 43.69 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQs 21 %Q:13
Armband Call Name Time R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20842 Paddy 36.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20847 Switch 42.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20841 Riot 45.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20802 Rev -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Misty 41.48 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Annie Oakley -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20811 Abbey 59.44 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Schultz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Stein 35.80 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Fable -- 2 4 0 3 1 NQ
20819 Trap 47.86 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Tag 40.05 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20822 Kitt 51.43 5 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

9/6/2017

20823
20825
20828
20830
20831
20837
20838
20839
20843
20845
20846
20826
20834

24 inches

Armband

24803
24801
24802
24804
24805
24806

Bella
Primo
Sage
PInk
George
Katy Muppet
Leo

Dui
Cody
Vinnie
Rascal
Solei
Eddie

Call Name

Effen

Kilo
Desmond
Status
Electra

Mooz

41.98
47.32
42.62
46.45
55.44

44.11
49.76
48.59

Time
34.17
42.73
40.83
41.37
38.82
45.29

2 2
2 4
1 1
0 1
5 0
0 1
1 0
3 3
1 4
2 3
2 1
MCT 60 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 1
2 2
0 1
3 0

O O O O O OO o o o o o

O W P N P O W M O O DN

Course Faults

T

O O O O O o

O Fr P N O O m

Premier - Regular

O B O O O O O O o o o

Qs: 2

O O O O O O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 4

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16206 Jay 105.00 1.381 12 1 0 2 0 NQ
16207 Splash 36.79 3.941 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16208 Sonic 59.64 2431 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16209 Fleece 32.01 4.530 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16210 Ace 40.33 3.595 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

16403 Streak 43.87 3.966 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

9/6/2017

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12601 Millie 78.53 2.292 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16606 Alex 46.30 3.996 1 0 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16817 SoBe 4705 3932 22 0 0 0 O O 100 1
16821 Taz 5291 3497 17 0 0 O O O 100 2
16813 Cinder 51.89 3.565 1 1 0 0 o0 NQ
16814 Caragh 46.70 3.961 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16815 Fuze 47.92 3.861 o 0 1 1 o0 NQ
16816 Kruz 55.36 3.342 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16818 Druid - o o o0 1 1 NQ
16820 Epic - o o o0 1 1 NQ
16819 Jay Jay - - ABS



Standard Results
9/6/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16814 Caragh
16819 Jay Jay

Time

55.04

Premier - Preferred

MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1
Course Faults S

R W T = E core

1 2 0 1 0 NQ

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results

9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16002 Red 37.44 3.178
16001 Clara 51.46 2.312

24 inches Yardage: 121 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24001 Colt -

Novice A - Regular

SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs1

Course Faults S
W F E core

R
1 0 0 0 95
1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@sO

Course Faults S
W F E core

- ABS

%Q: 50

Place

%Q:

Place



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
16202 Skye 49.18 2.420 3 1 0 0 NQ
20211 Jake 25.80 4.612 2 0 6 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:6 NQs 14 %Q:30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
20403 Sly 18.76  6.450 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Sharky 2243 5.395 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Zen 23.84 5.076 0 0 0 0 100 3
20207 Surge 2777 4.357 0 0 0 0 100 4
20206 Jag 29.15 4.151 1 0 0 0 95
20404 Raven 30.38 3.983 1 0 0 0 95
20201 Jonesy 4954 2.442 4 0 0 0 NQ
20202 Sync 37.73  3.207 1 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Angus -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20204 Zuzu 31.25 3.872 0 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Dexter -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20208 Primrose 3459 3.498 2 1 1 0 NQ
20212 Matt 4897 2471 3 0 3 0 NQ
20213 Hot 3752 3.225 1 0 2 0 NQ
20214 Gracie 3248 3.725 2 1 2 0 NQ
20215 Dylan 42.45 2.850 1 0 4 0 NQ
20216 GaRRy 26.34 4594 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/6/2017

20218 Hawk 21.31 5.678 0 0 1 0 NQ

20220 Jilly 2457 4.925 0 0 2 0 NQ

20407 Hops 24.41 4.957 2 1 1 0 NQ

20209 Chance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

24201 Savvy 23.50 5.149 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

16203 Brenna 31.08 4.794 2 0 1 0 NQ

16401 Gibbs 34.49 4.320 0 0 1 0 NQ

16402 Aja 3471 4.293 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

20217 Prim 31.18 4.907 2 0 1 0 NQ

20219 Levi 32.69 4.680 2 0 2 0 NQ

20401 Ace 57.44 2.664 3 1 1 0 NQ

20406 Mick - 8 2 2 1 NQ

20408 Teddy -- 2 1 0 1 NQ

20409 Gil 33.17 4.613 1 1 1 0 NQ

20604 Stryker 25.23 6.064 1 0 5 0 NQ

20605 Libby 25.91 5.905 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
16602 Maggie 40.08 4.117 2 1 0 0 NQ
16605 Tressa 4593 3.592 3 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Wyndie 29.78 5.541 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16812 Lyric 4220 3.910 1 3 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
20601 Stella 4158 4.064 2 0 3 0 NQ
20603 Danny 34.33 4.923 0 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Sketch 38.37 4.404 0 1 1 0 NQ
20609 Dru 42.27 3.998 1 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Buzz 3454 4.893 2 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Errin 49.70 3.400 2 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Zulu 4428 3.817 0 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Tia 4576  3.693 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
16801 Tinz 26.24 6.288 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Penee 30.81 5.355 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Hanna 32.03 5151 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Aurora 33.04 4994 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16601 Lassen 39.54 4173 7 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Mazzy 3429 4.812 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Sly 26.80 6.136 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Spark 2550 6471 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Reyka 38.53 4.282 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Ella 27.05 6.100 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Envy -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16811 Brew 3252 5.074 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Molly -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 45sec Qs:22 NQs 23 %Q:49

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20817 Eerie 2445 6.912 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Primo 2451 6.895 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Stein 2536 6.664 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 PInk 2649 6.380 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Yates 26.70 6.330 18 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Misty 26.84 6.297 18 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

9/6/2017

20818
20840
20842
20847
20833
20802
20846
20836
20610
20848
20841
20602
20845
20809
20808
20843
20801
20804
20806
20810
20811
20812
20814
20815
20816
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824

Liar
Jax
Paddy
Switch
Trip
Rev
Rascal
Pilot
Harper
Ender
Riot
Kaeden
Vinnie
Cannon
Tilly
Cody
Toddy
McDuff
Travis
Annie Oakley
Abbey
Schultz
Thistle
Enzo
Fable
Trap
Tag
Bijou
Kitt
Bella

Spy

27.53
27.61
27.86
28.27
28.49
28.51
28.68
29.38
30.27
33.12
33.27
33.49
33.94
34.32
35.16
35.31
28.23
43.90
30.19

31.32
35.31
47.92
33.50

6.139
6.121
6.066
5.978
5.932
5.928
5.893
5.752
5.583
5.103
5.080
5.046
4.979
4.924
4.807
4.786
5.987
3.850
5.598

5.396
4.786
3.527
5.045

6.850
5.459
5.187
5.630
5.109

17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
11
11
11
11
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/6/2017

20827 Reacher 35.38 4.777 0 1 0 0 NQ

20828 Sage 29.28 5.772 0 1 0 0 NQ

20829 Mike 33.94 4.979 1 1 1 0 NQ

20831 George 2456 6.881 1 1 2 0 NQ

20832 Becky 34.05 4.963 0 1 1 0 NQ

20835 Kyan 29.99 5.635 0 1 0 0 NQ

20839 Dui 26.20 6.450 0 0 1 0 NQ

20844 Drifter 30.70 5.505 1 0 1 0 NQ

20834 Eddie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20838 Leo - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

24805 Electra 27.93 6.051 20 0 0 0 0 100 1

24801 Kilo 28.40 5.951 0 0 1 0 NQ

24802 Desmond 35.79 4.722 0 2 1 0 NQ

24803 Effen 26.30 6.426 1 1 1 0 NQ

24804 Status -- 0 0 2 1 NQ

24806 Mooz -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

24807 Krush 35.05 4.822 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/6/2017

16 inches

Armband

16804
16811
16603
16801
16802
16803
16604

20 inches

Armband

20831
20835
20837
20802
20805
20810
20811
20812
20813
20815
20816
20819

Call Name
Spark
Brew
Mazzy
Tinz
Aurora
Sly
Molly

Call Name

George
Kyan

Katy Muppet
Rev

Misty

Annie Oakley
Abbey
Schultz
Stein

Enzo

Fable

Trap

Time
32.11
36.68
43.49
34.77
44.44
35.32

Time
38.19
38.43
41.25
38.11
40.79
37.88

46.23
48.43
38.59

Premier - Regular

MCT 45 sec Qs:3
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
MCT 42 sec Qs:3
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 2 0 0
1 0 1 0
1 1 2 1
0 1 0 0
2 2 0 0
1 0 1 0
0 1 1 0
3 1 0 1

NQs 3

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

NQs 18

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%
2 25%

3

%Q: 14

Place
1 25%
2 25%

3 25%



JWW Results

9/6/2017

20820
20822
20823
20825
20830
20841
20842
20845
20846
20826
20834
20838

24 inches

Armband

24806
24803
24801
24802
24804
24805

Tag
Kitt
Bella
Primo
PInk
Riot
Paddy
Vinnie
Rascal
Solei
Eddie

Leo

Call Name

Mooz
Effen

Kilo
Desmond
Status

Electra

31.25
36.09
38.39
31.50
35.10
45.05
37.88
46.55
37.60

Time
31.56
32.86
34.55
34.58
34.29

B O O P N R B B N

Premier - Regular

O O O O o o o o o

Qs:4

Course Faults

0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
0 0
MCT 46 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

F

0
0
0
0
1
1

P, O O O O O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q: 67

Place
1 25%
2 25%
3
4



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
16210 Ace 23.14 5.229 1 0 0 0 95 1
16208 Sonic 34.25 3.533 1 0 0 0 95 2
16606 Alex 2490 4.859 2 0 0 0 90 3

16206 Jay -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

20221 Tucker 48.72 2.484 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/6/2017

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

16207 Splash -- 1 1 4 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/6/2017

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12601 Millie 43.76 3.771 2 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

16403 Streak 34.76  4.862 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/6/2017
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
12801 Shasta 67.06 2.460 1 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16818 Druid 2754 6.137 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Epic 27.94 6.049 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Fuze 2794 6.049 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Cinder 32.74 5162 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Caragh 33.37 5.064 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Kruz 32.95 5.129 3 0 1 0 NQ
16817 SoBe 33.53 5.040 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Taz 39.74 4.253 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Jay Jay - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

9/6/2017

16 inches

Armband

16804
16801
16810
16807
16203
16803
16604

20inches

Armband

20813
20825
20817
20823
20831
20828
20847
20802

Call Name
Spark
Tinz
Penee
Hanna
Brenna
Sly
Molly

Call Name

Stein
Primo
Eerie
Bella
George
Sage
Switch

Rev

SCT 27.55 sec
. Course Faults
Time W F E
27.55 0 0 0
28.00 0 0 0
30.48 0 0 0
37.41 0 0 0
54.28 2 3 0
28.31 0 1 0
- 0 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.55 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 5500 1
SCT 25.73 sec

Time
25.73
25.80
26.31
28.02
28.70
28.71
30.65
30.84

Course Faults
w F

O O O o o o o o
O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O o o m

NQs 2

Points

10
9
9
6
NQ
NQ
AIS

Qs:15 NQs 28

Points

10

0 00 © ©O© ©O© O ©

Regular

%Q: 67

Place

%Q: 35
Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

9/6/2017

20829
20815
20832
20839
20812
20845
20207
16201
20204
20205
20206
20212
20217
20404
20405
20406
20407
20409
20601
20603
20604
20607
20610
20611
20612
20801
20806
20810
20811
20814
20819

Mike
Enzo
Becky
Dui
Schultz
Vinnie
Surge
Sharky
Zuzu
Dexter
Jag
Matt
Prim
Raven
Zen
Mick
Hops
Gil
Stella
Danny
Stryker
Sketch
Harper
Buzz
Errin
Toddy
Travis
Annie Oakley
Abbey
Thistle
Trap

31.10
31.79
33.69
34.11
34.61
42.73
43.06
43.07
46.60
39.54

r Ok O kP O W F +rr O PFr O F kP W woOkr kP P P OO o o o o o o

O r W Fkr P P O F N P O FP P P WFEF N OO PFP WODMN W WO O o o o o o o

O O O oo oL OO0 oo Ok, OO O R, OO P P OO P OO O O O O O

w w oo o N N N

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

9/6/2017

20820
20838
20840
20842
20209

24 inches

Armband

24803
24802
24805
24801
24201
24804
24806
24807

Tag
Leo
Jax
Paddy

Chance

Call Name

Effen
Desmond
Electra
Kilo
Savvy
Status
Mooz
Krush

30.68 o 1 0
- 0 0 1
29.08 o 1 0
33.88 1 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 73 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
SCT 28.9sec
. Course Faults
Time W F E
28.90 0o 0 O
28.96 0 0 0
29.22 o 0 0
30.88 0o 0 O
32.46 o 1 0
31.11 o 3 0
26.56 o 1 0
35.23 o 1 0

Qs: 4

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 4

Points

10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
9/6/2017

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.90 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
9/6/2017

Preferred

12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time C\(/)vursefaultsE Points Place
12601 Millie - 3 0 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT 29.81sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time C\cl)vurse'faultsé Points Place
16820 Epic 29.81 0 0 0 10 1
16403 Streak 44.43 0 0 0 5
16208 Sonic 44.80 0 0 0 5
16206 Jay - 0 0 0 NQ
16210 Ace 38.93 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Alex 45.43 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29,81 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38 00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53 00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1




FAST Results Novice A - Regular
9/6/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
20001 Cait 29.40 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

24001 Colt -- -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi5n_t73 s10 sg Score Place
16401 Gibbs 43.15 6 7 7 27 20 59 1
16402 Aja 22.07 2 7 7 17 20 53 2

20211 Jake 41.34 2 3 12 17 20 NQ
16604 Molly -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi5n_t73 s10 sg  Score Place
20207 Surge 33.58 5 7 13 27 20 71 1
20404 Raven 34.11 4 7 12 27 20 68 2
20203 Angus 30.15 3 3 13 27 20 66 3
20401 Ace 24.73 2 7 18 17 20 64 4
20206 Jag 36.32 4 7 7 27 20 61
20217 Prim 38.56 6 3 7 27 20 57
20205 Dexter 35.39 4 7 0 27 0 NQ
20218 Hawk 36.86 3 7 7 17 0 NQ
20209 Chance -- -- - - - -- ABS



FAST Results

9/6/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24806 Mooz

24201 Savvy

Time
28.86
27.08

Novice B - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs:2

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

9 18 27 20
4 9 18 27 20

NQs O %Q: 100

Score Place

80 1
78 2



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16812 Lyric 43.17 4 2 13 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q:86
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
20829 Mike 24.72 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
20219 Levi 32.63 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
20212 Matt 33.44 3 7 18 27 20 74 3
20821 Bijou 19.84 3 4 18 27 20 72 4
20409 Gil 27.45 5 7 13 27 20 72
20408 Teddy 28.66 3 4 18 17 20 62
20406 Mick 46.47 2 4 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16808 Ella 34.97 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
16601 Lassen 40.03 3 6 18 27 20 69 2
16802 Aurora 40.22 3 6 18 27 20 69 3
16803 Sly 38.97 6 9 7 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
20603 Danny 33.21 3 9 18 27 20 76 1
20602 Kaeden - 1 3 7 27 0 NQ
20610 Harper 31.53 3 3 18 17 0 NQ
20611 Buzz 31.33 6 9 13 27 0 NQ
20608 Jake - -- - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

24804 Status 31.01 5 9 18 27 20 79 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/6/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Poisn_';s s10 sg Score Place
16804 Spark 34.95 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16801 Tinz 22.43 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:19 NQs 9 %Q: 68
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi£';s g0 s Score Place
20813 Stein 27.49 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20817 Eerie 28.49 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20833 Trip 31.44 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20825 Primo 32.30 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20842 Paddy 31.37 5 9 18 27 20 79
20847 Switch 26.63 6 7 18 27 20 78
20828 Sage 33.45 5 9 18 27 20 78
20837 Katy Muppet 26.47 5 7 18 27 20 77
20810 Annie Oakley 28.54 5 7 18 27 20 77
20841 Riot 31.67 5 7 18 27 20 77
20806 Travis 33.25 6 7 18 27 20 77
20802 Rev 26.78 4 7 18 27 20 76
20607 Sketch 27.76 4 7 18 27 20 76
20814 Thistle 30.62 4 7 18 27 20 76
20820 Tag 28.04 3 7 18 27 20 75
20807 Yates 26.29 3 6 18 27 20 74
20835 Kyan 35.79 3 6 18 27 20 71



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/6/2017

20815 Enzo 28.19 4 4 18 17 20 63
20812 Schultz 36.25 2 9 18 17 20 62
20605 Libby 25.21 2 5 18 9 0 NQ
20612 Errin 38.03 2 7 18 17 20 NQ
20801 Toddy 37.37 6 5 7 27 O NQ
20808 Tilly 33.55 5 3 6 27 0 NQ
20819 Trap 40.01 4 6 13 27 O NQ
20832 Becky - 3 7 7 17 0 NQ
20838 Leo 29.54 5 7 12 27 0 NQ
20839 Dui 38.03 3 7 18 17 20 NQ
20843 Cody 35.76 5 7 12 27 O NQ
20834 Eddie -- - -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi5n_t7$ 810 sg Score Place
24802 Desmond 29.26 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24807 Krush 23.66 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
24801 Kilo 2291 5 7 18 17 20 67 3
24803 Effen 26.00 3 9 18 9 0 NQ



FAST Results

9/6/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16208 Sonic
16209 Fleece
16210 Ace

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20221 Tucker

Time
36.94

33.40
41.20

Time

39.86

Novice - Preferred

SCT 35sec Qs:1

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

5 7 18 27 20
0 6 18 27
2 4 11 27 0

SCT 35sec Qs:0

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

4 4 18 8 0

NQs 2

Score
76
NQ
NQ

NQs 1
Score

NQ

%Q: 33

Place

%Q: 0

Place



FAST Results

9/6/2017

16 inches

Armband
16403
16606
16814

Call Name

Streak
Alex
Caragh

Time
35.00

33.62
39.12

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57
6 7 18
3 7 18
67 9 18

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:1
8-10 SB
19 20
27
27 0

NQs 2

Score
70
NQ
NQ

%Q: 33

Place

1



FAST Results

9/6/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16820 Epic

16813 Cinder

Time
28.27
35.09

Master - Preferred

SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Points
s 24 57 g1 ss Score  Place
5 7 18 27 20 77 1
5 7 18 17 20 67 2



